SELECTION TABLE
Model
NLC9612/40/LED 40 LED 0.6 3000 / 4000 2.5 ± 0.5
NLC9612/60/LED 60 LED 0.7 3000 / 4000 2.5 ± 0.5
NLC9612/80/LED 80 LED 1.8 3000 / 4000 3.2 ± 0.5
NLC9612/100/LED 100 LED 1.8 3000 / 4000 3.2 ± 0.5
NLC9612/120/LED 120 LED 2.1 3000 / 4000 3.2 ± 0.5
NLC9612/150/LED 150 LED 3.2 3000 / 4000 4.0 ± 0.5
NLC9612/200/LED 200 LED 1.05 3000 / 4000 4.0 ± 0.5
Lamp power
(W) Lamp type Operating current
(A)
Color temperature